PORTWEST

MA909 - Geelong Shirt, Short Sleeve,

Regular Weight
Collection: Non Hi-Vis Shirts
Range: Workwear

Shell Fabric: 100% Cotton Drill
Outer Carton: 30

Product information

100% Cotton Short Sleeve Regular weight business shirt with tape.Double
breasted pockets, both with pen division.Plastic button closure.HiVisTex
Reflective Tape around body and around arms

Workwear

The Portwest Workwear Collection offers a range of designs and features
suitable for many end uses. The best quality fabrics and construction
techniques are used, guaranteeing comfort and safety. Tested to withstand
the rigours of everyday wear, each garment has been carefully designed
and manufactured to ensure optimum quality at the best price.

Standards

AS/NZS 4602.1 Class N

AS/NZS 1906.4:2010
AS 4399 (UPF 50 PLUS) Features

- 2 pockets for secure storage

- 100% Cotton fabric for added comfort and breathability
- Premium reflective tape for increased visibility

- Pen division

- Two chest pockets with button and flap closure

- 50+ UPF rated fabric to block 98% of UV rays

- Button front closure

- Available in sizes up to 5XL
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PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

MA909 - Geelong Shirt, Short Sleeve, Regular Weight

Commodity Code:

Test House

Wash care

) X L

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item
MA909NARS
MA909NARM
MA909NARL
MA909NARXL
MA909NARXXL
MA909NARXXXL
MA909NAR4XL
MA909NARSXL

Colour
Navy
Navy
Navy

Navy
Navy
Navy

Navy
Navy

Weight(Kg)
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990

Cubic(m?)
0.0385
0.0385
0.0385
0.0385
0.0385
0.0385
0.0385
0.0385

EAN13

9343758018912
9343758018929
9343758018936
9343758018943
9343758018950
9343758018967
9343758018974
9343758018981

GTIN/DUN14

25036146905656
25036146905649
25036146905632
25036146905663
25036146905670
25036146905687
25036146905618
25036146905625
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