

#### PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

# MA909 - Geelong Shirt, Short Sleeve,

**Regular Weight** 

Collection: Non Hi-Vis Shirts

Range: Workwear

Shell Fabric: 100% Cotton Drill

Outer Carton: 30

#### **Product information**

100% Cotton Short Sleeve Regular weight business shirt with tape.Double breasted pockets, both with pen division.Plastic button closure.HiVisTex Reflective Tape around body and around arms

#### Workwear

The Portwest Workwear Collection offers a range of designs and features suitable for many end uses. The best quality fabrics and construction techniques are used, guaranteeing comfort and safety. Tested to withstand the rigours of everyday wear, each garment has been carefully designed and manufactured to ensure optimum quality at the best price.



AS/NZS 4602.1 Class N AS/NZS 1906.4:2010 AS 4399 (UPF 50 PLUS)



#### **Features**

- 2 pockets for secure storage
- $\bullet$  100% Cotton fabric for added comfort and breathability
- Premium reflective tape for increased visibility
- Pen division
- Two chest pockets with button and flap closure
- $\bullet$  50+ UPF rated fabric to block 98% of UV rays
- Button front closure
- Available in sizes up to 5XL



## PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

## MA909 - Geelong Shirt, Short Sleeve, Regular Weight **Commodity Code:**

**Test House** 

Wash care

# 1407 XX II

### **Carton Dimensions/Weight**

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m³)	EAN13	GTIN/DUN14
MA909NARS	Navy	43.0	28.0	32.0	0.9990	0.0385	9343758018912	25036146905656
MA909NARM	Navy	43.0	28.0	32.0	0.9990	0.0385	9343758018929	25036146905649
MA909NARL	Navy	43.0	28.0	32.0	0.9990	0.0385	9343758018936	25036146905632
MA909NARXL	Navy	43.0	28.0	32.0	0.9990	0.0385	9343758018943	25036146905663
MA909NARXXL	Navy	43.0	28.0	32.0	0.9990	0.0385	9343758018950	25036146905670
MA909NARXXXL	Navy	43.0	28.0	32.0	0.9990	0.0385	9343758018967	25036146905687
MA909NAR4XL	Navy	43.0	28.0	32.0	0.9990	0.0385	9343758018974	25036146905618
MA909NAR5XL	Navy	43.0	28.0	32.0	0.9990	0.0385	9343758018981	25036146905625